
Nom Société Année Position Distinction Vitrail Total

1 Bueche Marcel Saignelégier 1949 appui 98 60 158

2 Meier Ruedi St.Ursanne 1957 bras franc 97 59 156

3 Gogniat Roland Saignelégier 1961 bras franc 98 58 156

4 Rais Serge TS  Val Terbi 1968 bras franc 98 57 155

5 Frésard André St.Ursanne 1966 bras franc 97 57 154

6 Seuret Gaston Courrendlin 1943 appui 94 58 152

7 Beuchat Henri St.Ursanne 1945 appui 95 57 152

8 Joray Roger Courrendlin 1942 appui 94 57 151

9 Imhof Pierre St.Ursanne 1945 appui 92 59 151

10 Pataoner Jean-Pierre St.Ursanne 1956 bras franc 93 58 151

11 Liechti Bernard St.Ursanne 1963 bras franc 94 57 151

12 Montavon Gérard Courrendlin 1953 appui 94 56 150

13 Porchet Gabriel Courrendlin 1958 bras franc 92 57 149

14 Rérat Nicolas TSA Porrentruy 1964 bras franc 93 56 149

15 Chapuis Michel St.Ursanne 1947 appui 94 54 148

16 Berberat Daniel St.Ursanne 1964 bras franc 94 54 148

17 Mischler Oswald Saignelégier 1948 appui 89 58 147
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Nom Société Année Position Distinction

1 Bueche Marcel Saignelégier 1949 appui 98

2 Gogniat Roland Saignelégier 1961 bras franc 98

3 Rais Serge TS  Val Terbi 1968 bras franc 98

4 Meier Ruedi St.Ursanne 1957 bras franc 97

5 Frésard André St.Ursanne 1966 bras franc 97

6 Beuchat Henri St.Ursanne 1945 appui 95

7 Joray Roger Courrendlin 1942 appui 94

8 Seuret Gaston Courrendlin 1943 appui 94

9 Chapuis Michel St.Ursanne 1947 appui 94

10 Montavon Gérard Courrendlin 1953 appui 94

11 Liechti Bernard St.Ursanne 1963 bras franc 94

12 Berberat Daniel St.Ursanne 1964 bras franc 94

13 Pataoner Jean-Pierre St.Ursanne 1956 bras franc 93

14 Rérat Nicolas TSA Porrentruy 1964 bras franc 93

15 Imhof Pierre St.Ursanne 1945 appui 92

16 Porchet Gabriel Courrendlin 1958 bras franc 92

17 Mischler Oswald Saignelégier 1948 appui 89

Nom Société Année Vitrail

1 Bueche Marcel Saignelégier 1949 appui 60

2 Imhof Pierre St.Ursanne 1945 appui 59

3 Meier Ruedi St.Ursanne 1957 bras franc 59

4 Seuret Gaston Courrendlin 1943 appui 58

5 Mischler Oswald Saignelégier 1948 appui 58

6 Pataoner Jean-Pierre St.Ursanne 1956 bras franc 58

7 Gogniat Roland Saignelégier 1961 bras franc 58

8 Joray Roger Courrendlin 1942 appui 57

9 Beuchat Henri St.Ursanne 1945 appui 57

10 Porchet Gabriel Courrendlin 1958 bras franc 57

11 Liechti Bernard St.Ursanne 1963 bras franc 57

12 Frésard André St.Ursanne 1966 bras franc 57

13 Rais Serge TS  Val Terbi 1968 bras franc 57

14 Montavon Gérard Courrendlin 1953 appui 56

15 Rérat Nicolas TSA Porrentruy 1964 bras franc 56

16 Chapuis Michel St.Ursanne 1947 appui 54

17 Berberat Daniel St.Ursanne 1964 bras franc 54

Cible Vitrail

Cible distinction


